CROPLAN

Brand

CroplLan
CroplLan
Croplan

W-L

CroplLan
CroplLan
W-L
W-L

W-L

CroplLan
CroplLan
W-L
W-L

W-L

CroplLan

W-L

W-L

Notes:

GENETICS E

HarvXtra

Variety

HVX/RR Tundra

HVX/RR Mega Tron

HVX/RR Driver

WL 341HVX.RR

Roundup Ready

Presteez
Stratica
336HQ.RR
356HQ.RR

372HQ.RR

Conventional

LegenDairy AA
LegenDairy XHD
319HQ

354HQ

365HQ

Organic
LegenDairy XHD

Select Varieties

Old Traditional

SS$ 120

MyC

2021 Seed Price Sheet

Replant bags -- Grower does NOT pay the $280/bag RR Tech Fee

Coating
Treatment

GroZone & Advance
Coating + Stamina

GroZone & Advance
Coating + Stamina

GroZone & Advance
Coating + Stamina

Gold Treatment PLUS

Replant bags -- Grower does NOT pay the $155/bag RR Tech Fee

GroZone & Advance
Coating

GroZone & Advance
Coating + Stamina
Gold Treatment PLUS

Gold Treatment PLUS

Gold Treatment PLUS

GroZone & Advance
Coating + Stamina

GroZone & Advance
Coating + Stamina
Gold Treatment PLUS

Gold Treatment PLUS

Gold Treatment PLUS

Apex Green

R-Up

Ready Dormancy Hardiness

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Replant bags cannot exceed original purchase.
CroplLan -- GroZone plus Advance Coating is: fungicide, inoculant, Ascend, Zinc, and Managanese coated.
CroplLan -- Apex Green Coating is OMRI approved for Organic use, and does not include fungicides or insecticides.

W-L -- Gold Treatment PLUS is: 34% coating with Optimize Gold LCO Promotoer, Stamina fungicide, Apron XL fungicide,
Nitragin Gold innoculant, and a Micornutrient package.
W-L -- Organic Coating is OMRI approved - 34%

Fall
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3.2
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Winter

1.2
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2.0

2.1

1.2
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2.1
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1.2
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Price per
Bag

$566.36
$566.36
$555.00

$540.00

$414.09
$414.09
$400.00
$405.00

$390.00

$275.00
$256.82
$250.00
$250.00

$260.00

$256.82

+$10/bag

$175.00
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Price per
LB

$11.33
$11.33
$11.10

$10.80

$8.28
$8.28
$8.00
$8.10

$7.80

$5.50
$5.14
$5.00
$5.00

$5.20

$5.14

+.20/1b

$3.50

Price per
Bag over
40 bags

$525.00
$525.00
$515.00

$515.00

Price per
LB over 40
bags

$10.50
$10.50
$10.30

$10.30

Over 40 bags

$375.00
$375.00
$375.00
$380.00

$365.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.60

$7.30

Over 40 bags

$235.00
$220.00
$225.00
$225.00

$235.00

$4.70
$4.40
$4.50
$4.50

$4.70

Over 40 bags

$220.00

$4.40



